
Lewis Zinke Rosendale Stapleton Arntzen Turiano Johnson

Montana Candidates for U.S. House
Money Raised X $1,000 as of 1 Jan 2014

Dem raised
Dem cash in bank
GOP raised
GOP cash in bank

396

328
349

447

321

280
300

75 NA NA NA

Notes
(1) Stapleton as of 30 Sept 2013.
(2) Rosendale loaned himself $250k.
(3) Johnson may run for PSC.

© James Conner, flatheadmemo.com • various sources


